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Catering
APT Catering Ltd - 01503 272554 | www.aptcatering.com

Piglet Cottage - 01884 34610 | 07799108784 | www.pigletcottage.com

Cornwall Chef - 07842 721 894 | cornwallchef.com

Big Pan Parties - 07900 57770 | www.bigpanparties.co.uk

Cornish Pod (evening food) Louise - 01752 822259

Fish n chips 

AJs Mobile Catering Service - ajsfishshop@live.com | www.ajs-mobilecatering.co.uk

Pizza

Sourdouglicous -  www.sourdoughlicious.com

World Pizza - worldpizza.co.uk

Entertainment
ALR Music - www.alrmusic.co.uk

DG Entertainment - 07479 688075 | www.dg-events.co.uk

Sam King Entertainment - 07800 642974 | www.samkingentertainment.co.uk

Divertimento, Classical & Jazz - 01803 863677 | www.divertimento.uk.com

Perfect Party Cornwall - 01209 716498 | www.perfectpartycornwall.co.uk

Function Central - 0333 242 0560 | info@functioncentral.co.uk | www.functioncentral.co.uk

Bands
Keiko Rise - 07545 475587 | www.keikorise.com

The Gypsy Queens - www.gypsyqueens.com

Something Borrowed - somethingborrowedweddingband@gmail.com

Lost in Space - thelostinspace@hotmail.co.uk

Route One - info@fpmmusicmanagement.co.uk

Over the Threshold - overthethresholdband@gmail.com

Radio Avenue - roxfunctions@gmail.com

The Sound - info@thesoundplymouth.co.uk

DJ
Wicked Whispers - 01579 348159 | 07870 445730 | barryjohngreen@btinternet.com | www.facebook.com/WickedWhispers 

Duncan Godfroy - 07479 688075 | www.dg-events.co.uk

Soundone -  07751 814284 | www.soundone.co.uk

Gig 9569 - 07876 524320 | www.gig9569.co.uk
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Musicians 
ALR Music - www.alrmusic.co.uk

Classical Strings - 01736 719342 | sue.violins@classicalstrings.co.uk | www.classicalstrings.co.uk

Guitarist - Duncan Godfroy - 07479 688075 | www.dg-events.co.uk

Guitarist, Classical, Spanish & Flamenco - Andy Drake | 01752 863612 | 07969 861173

Guitarist - Steve Wainwright (covers) | 01752 823505 | 07903 011844

Harpist - Ruth | 07786 041854 | ruth@fitkin.com | cornwallweddingharp.co.uk

String Quartet, 4tissimo String Quartet - 01364 72682 | 4tissimostringquartet.com

Pianist - Roger Miners | 07785 545736 | rogerminers@icloud.com | www.weddingpianistincornwall.com

Singer - Nicola Harrison | 07733 448279 | www.nicolaharrison.co.uk

Soprano Singer - Sophie Marie King | 07809 115948

Rame Peninsula Male Voice Choir - 01752 822435 | 01752 813656 | ramepenchoir@tesco.net

Jazz Quartet - Elaine Davies | 01752 668042

Jazz & Soul Vocalist - 01752 262965 | 07763 350825 | www.louiseparker.co.uk

Guest Entertainment
Silhouette Artist - Sarah | 07949133390

Magician - Damian Surr | 01934 660105 | www.gingermagic.com/recommended-supplier/polhawn-fort-magician

Caricaturist - Cornwall Caricatures, Cassie | mrscassiekemp@gmail.com | 07969 811627

Singing Waiters - rebecca@dramaticevents.co.uk | 07796 828 687

Beauticians and Hairdressers, Wellbeing 
Beauty Within - 01752 816266 | www.beautywithintorpoint.co.uk

Adele Hack - 07881 870400 | adelehack@hotmail.co.uk | www.weddinghairdevon.co.uk

Laura King - MUA | 07508 676 051 | www.laurakingofmakeup.co.uk

Joanna McTighe - Temple Spa Manager/Consultant | 07825986530 | www.templespa.com/joannamctighe

Michelle Williams - Therapeutic Massage | 07975808813

Teresa Wicksteed - Sound Healing Practitioner, Sound Baths | 07968941854 | teresa@teresawicksteed.co.uk

Hannah Guy - Yoga | 07805264987 | hannah@tamaryoga.com

Emma Zinn - soulembraceholistics@gmail.com

Wood Fired Sauna - www.motts-sauna.com/motts-mount-edgecumbe

Moya Bodywork - www.moyabodywork.com

Bouncy Castles & Lawn Games
Mane Events - 01803 295278 | www.mane-events.co.uk
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Alternative Ceremonies
Cornish Celebrants - info@cornishcelebrants.co.uk | www.cornishcelebrants.co.uk

Bar Services
Holy Water - www.weareholywater.com

Mobile Bars Southwest - 01752 651600 | mobilebarssouthwest.co.uk

Cakes
Divine Wedding Cakes - Jon Rendle | 07534 606035 | jon@divineweddingcakes.uk | divineweddingcakes.uk 

Swirls and Pearls Cakes - Jenna | 07368 694460

Dolly Bird Cakes - 01566 451254 | dollybirdbakes.co.uk

Cleaning Service
Planning Elegance - Gemma | 01752 822 336 | 07967 943410 (Optional after-party cleaning service)

Equipment Hire
Total Event Hire - 01626 333220 | info@totaleventhire.co.uk | www.totaleventhire.co.uk

Western Event Hire - 01752 338704 | www.westerneventhire.co.uk

Event Services SW Ltd - eventservicesonline.com | 01752 829333

Firework Displays
Penmillard Form - 01752 822215

Sonic Fireworks - 01884 849222 | sonicfireworks.co.uk

Florist
St Mellion Flowers - 01752 845 545 | info@stmellionflowers.co.uk | www.stmellionflowers.co.uk

Polbathic Flower Farm, (locally grown flowers) - Mel and Nigel | 07899790021 | polbathicflowerfarm@gmail.com

Marquees
English Marquee Company - www.englishmarqueecompany.co.uk

Hine Marquees - 01752 848991 | 07967 387748 | www.hinemarquees.co.uk

Hatch Marquees - 01548 550322 | www.southwestmarqueehire.co.uk

Jabula Stretch Tents - www.jabulatents.co.uk
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Photography
Liberty Pearl - Amber | hello@libertypearlphotography.com | libertypearlphotography.com  
Amber is a local wedding photographer, and has been capturing weddings for 9 years with over 300 weddings in Devon, Cornwall and across the UK, and 
taken more than 600,000 photographs Amber has been to Polhawn Fort many times. 
 

Grant Lampard - www.grantlampardphotography.com | www.facebook.com/grantlampardphotography | www.instagram.com/
grantlampardphotography 
Grant Lampard photography in Cornwall, multi award winner for 2017,2020 and 2021

David Pullum - www.dpphotography.co.uk

Divine Day Photography - www.divineday.uk

Alan Law - 07594 847422 | www.alanlawphotography.co.uk | UK & Destination Wedding Photographer 
Winner of Best Reportage Wedding Photographer in Cornwall & Devon for three years running (South West Wedding Awards / 2013, 2014 & 2015).

Andy Holter -  www.andyholterphotography.com

Charlotte Atherton - 07442109560 | www.charlotteathertonphotography.com | www.facebook.com 
charlotteathertonphotographyuk 

Alchemy Photography - cornwall-wedding-photographer.co.uk

The Wild Bride - www.the-wild-bride.com

Videography
The Filming Business - www.thefilmingbusiness.com

Tynegate Films - www.tynegate-films.com

Charlotte Dart - 07848 903594 | www.charlottedart.co.uk

Noah Werth - www.noahwerth.co.uk

Cornwall Registry Office 
0300 1234181 - www.cornwall.gov.uk/registration

Taxi
Kernow Cabs - 01752 822200

Local Vicar
John Evans (Churchwarden) - 01752 823066 

Reverend Annabel King - annabelking0@gmail.com

Wedding Planning & Coordination
Fern Godfrey - www.ferngodfreyweddings.com

Planning Elegance - Gemma | 07967 943410 | 01752 822336 | info@planningelegance.co.uk | www.planningelegance.co.uk

Two Be Wed - Breock Cardew | 07809 762 459 | www.twobewed.co.uk


